
INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - PRO SINGLES RACE 1 (16 LAPS)

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

HAGERSTOWN HALF-MILE - HAGERSTOWN, MD

ROUND 6 OF 16 - JULY 7, 2012

AMA Pro Singles

HAGERSTOWN HALF-MILE
16B

3 #12L #18M #19L #25A #27U #28P #30S #36A #41P#10J
2 S. Vanderkuur N. Mataya W. Maguire A. Bushman S. Texter J. Minor M. Bickerton J. Isennock J. Long III D. Cassidy

1 HON YAM HON HON HON HON HON SUZ HONHON

1 27.386 27.306 2:11.544 27.051 28.825 27.507 1:46.985 27.765 27.8252:07.561

2 25.519 25.568 25.557 25.380 25.673 25.884 25.359 25.564 25.66125.136

3 25.553 25.417 25.239 25.578 25.727 25.801 25.245 25.757 25.52925.182

4 6:55.301 6:55.162 6:55.172 6:55.836 6:54.387 6:55.554 6:54.886 6:54.8656:56.372

5 25.738 25.428 24.938 25.622 25.699 25.503 25.507 25.64625.565

6 25.634 25.288 25.069 25.553 25.598 25.387 25.387 25.47925.308

7 25.521 25.345 25.058 25.424 25.485 25.263 25.459 25.40925.179

8 25.616 25.356 25.126 25.506 25.430 25.509 25.556 25.46925.395

9 25.791 25.569 25.197 25.331 25.358 25.362 25.377 25.49325.309

10 25.776 25.360 25.148 25.297 25.555 25.201 25.643 25.65425.415

11 25.785 25.358 25.265 25.488 25.581 25.299 25.471 25.57625.255

12 25.963 25.470 25.104 25.539 25.582 25.271 25.543 25.61325.305

13 26.056 25.558 25.242 25.493 25.631 25.366 25.640 25.53825.507

14 25.839 25.496 25.706 25.433 25.464 25.408 25.564 25.54925.608

15 25.584 25.477 25.134 25.279 25.649 25.263 25.503 25.63625.359

16 25.562 25.595 25.148 25.478 25.516 25.366 25.541 25.52925.332

998 25.519 25.288 24.938 25.279 25.673 25.358 25.201 25.377 25.409MIN 25.136

27.386 27.306 25.706 27.051 28.825 27.507 25.509 27.765 27.825MAX 25.608

25.822 25.573 25.209 25.564 26.742 25.716 25.343 25.685 25.707AVG 25.347

3 #58B #71L #76L #77A #83S #93J #94B#55A
2 J. Shoemaker J. Quick R. Treinen G. Callies E. Stump M. Poe D. Koelsch R. Wells

1 HON HON KTM HON HON HON HONHON

1 27.011 27.321 1:59.542 27.169 25.689 27.350 27.36327.512

2 25.580 25.549 25.234 25.538 25.885 25.805 25.26325.564

3 25.672 25.652 25.207 25.479 6:54.958 25.562 25.27225.380

4 6:54.924 6:55.497 6:55.637 6:55.190 25.940 6:55.449 6:55.8246:55.020

5 25.635 33.659 25.087 25.284 25.532 29.558 25.19525.353

6 25.538 25.453 25.077 25.222 25.500 25.726 25.18125.379

7 25.192 25.485 25.031 25.411 25.486 25.686 25.17925.322

8 25.363 25.447 25.166 25.318 25.620 25.662 25.10625.190

9 25.386 25.520 25.173 25.560 25.648 25.633 25.14925.360

10 25.557 25.699 25.235 25.174 25.601 25.701 25.21225.298

11 25.385 25.750 25.160 25.374 25.469 25.672 25.14625.290

12 25.610 25.615 25.179 25.313 25.577 25.648 25.20625.310

13 25.469 25.700 25.252 25.414 25.669 25.855 25.49225.477

14 25.400 25.659 25.264 25.506 25.707 25.748 25.31725.428

15 25.524 25.593 25.258 25.586 25.587 25.719 25.30125.572

16 25.396 25.710 25.360 25.567 25.930 25.33225.327

998 25.192 25.447 25.031 25.174 25.469 25.562 25.106MIN 25.190

27.011 27.321 25.360 27.169 25.940 29.558 27.363MAX 27.512

25.581 25.725 25.192 25.528 25.636 26.084 25.381AVG 25.518
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